07/06/24-14:

48:00

ESA

06B00020F2

Bricon Speedy - D0278 V 012 Lista imbarc. -

_ Name: David Pal
Str. Principala, nr. 267
City: Biborteni

Loft Numb. :
Address:
Post code:

1

2 CH519B7C
3 C5584566
4 COHEZ26A4A
5 C56DB420
6
7

- C55EB953 .
C5A190FA

Cresc

\l/

0000740300
HR 366

Imbarcare

2 07/06/24 14:45:39 14:45:3

RO-21-000241688F
RO-22-000407731
RO-23-000093965

- RO-23-001072701F
RO-23-001072716

' RO-23-001072723
RO-23-001072703




